416.

417.

418.

4109.

420.

421.

422.

423.

424.

425.

TINGRITH PARISH MEETING

Wednesday, 25 January 2023

at 7.30pm

St Nicholas Church, Tingrith

AGENDA

Apologies

Declarations of Interest in Items on the Agenda

Minutes of Previous Meeting: 23/11/22

Planning

- CB/22/04770/FULL + CB/22/04769/LB — 4 Church Road
- CB/22/04772/FULL + CB/22/04771/LB — 4 Church Road
- The Old Lodge

Highways
- Update on Application for Speed Indicator Devices (SIDS)

Finance

Correspondence

Open Forum

Matters to be Brought Forward to Next Meeting

Date of Next Meeting — May 2023

Clerk: Julie Todd, juliemtodd@hotmail.co.uk, 07525 005754



mailto:juliemtodd@hotmail.co.uk

