TINGRITH PARISH MEETING

Wednesday, 25 January 2023

at 7.30pm

St Nicholas Church, Tingrith

AGENDA

416.	Apologies
417.	Declarations of Interest in Items on the Agenda
418.	Minutes of Previous Meeting: 23/11/22
419.	Planning - CB/22/04770/FULL + CB/22/04769/LB – 4 Church Road - CB/22/04772/FULL + CB/22/04771/LB – 4 Church Road - The Old Lodge
420.	Highways - Update on Application for Speed Indicator Devices (SIDS)
421.	Finance
422.	Correspondence
423.	Open Forum
424.	Matters to be Brought Forward to Next Meeting
425.	Date of Next Meeting – May 2023

Clerk: Julie Todd, juliemtodd@hotmail.co.uk, 07525 005754